n Project Title :PROPOSED SUBMISSION DRAWING FOR THE RESIDENTIAL GROUP HOUSING {BLOCK-C} PLOT GH-1A, SECTOR -G, POCKET -5 SUSHANT GOLF CITY, SULTANPUR ROAD AT LUCKNOW [U.P.]

OWNER NAME - M/S PRIVUE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED

File No LDA/BP/23-24/1664 Sheet

2/10

Submission Date Scale 1:100

2023-08-05

Additional Permissible FAR

Area covered under | Proposed Area Total Proposed Area
FAR AREA _ ,
[ Lobby 924 FBAITd_& Unit Details —
n uilaing eauctions
LiftLobby 5.00 o o grﬁtss From Gross EOF:' Deductions (Area in Sqmt) Proposed FAR Total
Lift Lobby 9.24 o.of | Bul BUA(Area in ul a.mt Area (Sq.mt.) FAR No. of
Lift Lobby 5.00 Same | Up Sa.mt Up A _
Bldg Area g.mt) Area rea Unit
Lift Lobby 129.36 Lift Lift Double . (Sq.mt.)
Sq.mt. i Sq.mt. i \ i i it
Lift Lobby 70.00 (Sq.mt) | vShaft | Void (Sq.mt) [ Mumty Lift Machine | Lobby Balcony Height Accessory Use | Covered Area | Parking Resi. Commercial | Amenities
Lift Lobby 5.00 PROPOSED (BLOCK C) 1] 3452823 [ 1390.08 | 0.00 | 33137.67 | 34599 | 390.00 | 3148 | 227.84 | 3219.20 | 12355 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 28799.61 0.00 0.00 | 2879961 224
Lift Lobby 2.76 PROPOSED (BLOCK B) 1| 52663.80 | 1871.22 | 1859 | 50774.28 | 544.13 | 441.18 22.00 | 192.22 | 163543 | 829.56 67.51 34.60 | 25237.34 | 18722.42 182.62 | 242954 | 2136319 | 125
Lift Lobby 2.76 PROPODED (BLOCK D) 1] 21921.68 | 1640.32 | 240.48 | 20041.04 | 349.00 [ 33000 | 2200 | 18336 | 177757 | 35.14 0.00 18.85 0.00 | 17343.90 0.00 0.00 | 1734390 [ 128
Lift Lobby 5.00 PROPOSED (BLOCK E) 1] 35877.36 | 169152 | 19.52 | 3416584 | 70561 | 45000 | 30.08 | 126.08 | 331252 | 98.14 0.00 2143 0.00 | 2044337 0.00 0.00 | 2044337 | 224
Lift Lobby 5.00 PROPOSED (BLOCK A) 1| 30604.15 | 1270.88 | 57.72 | 2927539 | 346.10 | 427.65 2211 | 25344 | 250591 | 32.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 | 25688.11 0.00 000 | 25688.11 | 160
Lift Lobby 2.76 PROPOSED (COMMERCIAL BLOCK) 1| 44968 000 | 000 44968 0.00 2.25 225 | 528 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 439.90 0.00 439.90 02
Lift Lobby 276 Grand
L7t Lobby 5 00 Total 6| 44968 | 7864.02 | 336.31 | 167843.90 | 2290.83 | 2041.08 | 129.92 | 988.22 | 12450.63 | 1118.49 67.51 75.03 | 25237.34 | 11999741 62252 | 242954 | 123078.08 | 863
Lift Lobby 2.76 :
Lift Lobby 2.76
Lift Lobby 60.00
Lift Lobby 33.12
Lift Lobby 33.12 . .
Lift Lobby 730 Required Parking(Table 7a)
Lift Lobby 2,08 Building Units Car Visitors Car
Lift Lobby 2.08 Name ; Aea | Parking
Lift Lobby 7.30 9535 ype SubUse (Sq.mt.) fg?;?or Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. | Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. | Prop.
Lift Lobby 2.08 ' every
Lt Lobby 2.08 PROPOSED (BLOCK C) 0-50 1 - - -
Lff Lobby 10220 cros 50- 100 1] 16000 100 | 160
o0y 2012 Residentil o [t | ] e 125 w0 SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION:
Lift Lobby 29.12 > 150 p 150 ; ; BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
it S0 a ! : 10, " OPED (BLOCK V1 0.60 100 18
ft Lobby 5.00 PROPOSED (BLOCK B) 0-50 1 - PROPODED (BLOCK
t'g tOEEy 288 Sroup 50- 100 1 ; 1.00 : ) ( KW 119 1.20 50
it Lobby 5.00 Residential 100 - 150 1] 120,00 125 | 150
- i : : PROPODED (BLOCK
t'g tOEEy 40.32 Fousing > 150 1 150 i i ) OPODED (BLOC Kw 1,65 1.20 78
it Lobby 70.00 >0 1 - 100 | 15
Lift Lobby 5.40 Retai E?OPODED (BLOCK BW 2.05 1.20 64
Lift Lobby 540 Commercial Shop >0 100 | 182.62 1.25 3 PROPODED (BLOCK
Lift Lobby 252 Public ” D) BW 2.20 1.20 64
Lift Lobby 252 Community Facility Purpose >0 100 | 242954 200| 48 Additional Coverage Area PROPODED (BLOCK D1 240 240 254
Lift Lobby 5.40 Building Plot name Area covered under | Proposed Area | Total Coverage Area Permissible Coverage D) ' '
T Tobby =10 PROPODED (BLOCK D) 0-50 1 - - - SECTOR Area PROPODED (BLOCK Wo 230 120 2
Lift Lobby 25 Group 50 - 100 1] 64.00 100 | 64 GHHIASECTC GUARD RM 8.85 D) : :
Lift Lobby 250 Residential Housing 100 - 150 1] 64.00 125 | 80 GUARD RM 8.85
Lift Lobby 75 60 > 150 1 1.50 - - GUARD RM 8.85 273.48 100
Lift Lobby 35.28 PROPOSED (BLOCKE) 0-50 1 - - ; GEN.RM 199.90
Lift Lobby 35.28 Group 50 - 100 1] 130.00 100 | 130 Balcony Calculations Table
Non FAR AREA Residential Housing 100 - 150 1 94.00 1.25 118 FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
Fire Escape Staircase 21.35 > 150 1 - 1.50 - - Building Conditions Checks GROUND FLOOR PLAN | 2.24 X 6.19 X 4 X 1 42.76 149.92
STAIRCASEHEAD ROOM 2368 R >0 1 - 100 2 No Condition 167 X2.90 X 4 X 1 18.36
Lift Machine Room 11.48 ( ) 0-50 1 - 1 For PROPOSED (BLOCK B) Incase of Mechanical 150 X 2.07 X 8 X 1 24.88
Lift Machine Room 12.00 Group 50 - 100 1 - 1.00 - parking of Stack parking provided in the Building, For 236 X 5.89 X4 X 1 4248
Lift Machine Room 8.00 Residential Housing 100 - 150 1| 160.00 1.25 200 stack parking at the time of completion the owner shall 162 X355 X4 X 1 21 44
Service Duct 147 > 150 1 1.50 - - produce technical data with respect to height. The height FIRST FLOOR PLAN 224 X619 X4 X1 4276 139.20
Service Duct e >0 1 . - . 1.00 20 shall not exceed more than 5% of that required as per 7 .67 X 2'90 XAX1 18.36 :
: . PROPOSED (COMMERCIAL BLOCK : . i i _ i company specifications and the height of stack parking : : :
Service Duct 0.80 ( ) CommermTal - Convenience Store | >0 100 | 43990 200 ] 42 0 shall not exceed more than 5% of that required as per 236X 5.89 X4 X1 4248
Service Duct 0.80 otal : - - -] 10 046 ol B0 company specifications. 162X355X2 X 1 10.72
Service Duct 0.80 150 X 2.07 X 8 X 1 2488
Service Duct 0.80 TYPICAL-245FLOOR | 4 5 % 2,07 x 8 X 14 348.32 1948.80
Service Duct 0.80 PLAN
Service Duct 0.80 224 X6.19X4 X 14 598.64
Service Duct 0.72 Building USE/SUBUSE Details 1.67 X2.90 X4 X 14 257.04
Service Duct 166 Name Building Building Use Building | Building | No Of No Of Floor Floor Floor FAR FAR FAR 162 X3.55X2X 14 150.08
Service Duct 0'90 Use SubUse Group Type Structure | Residential Units | Non-Residential Units Name Use SubUse Name Use SubUse Total - 2237.92
Service Duct 0.66 PROPOSED (BLOCK €) GROUND FLOOR PLAN Residential Group Residential FAR Residential Group
Service Duct 0.79 Housing Housing
i ' FIRST
G G
::x:zz Bﬁz: ?ig Grouw FLOOR Residential Houer ] Residential FAR Residential Honer g
Service Duet o0 Residential | Houging Highrise 224 0 PLAN So o UnitBUA Table for Building :PROPODED (BLOCK D)
Sorvice Dudt 102 TYPICAL -2-15 FLOOR PLAN Residential Housing Residential FAR Residential Housing Floor UnitBUA Net Gross Deductions From Gross UnitBUA(Area in Sg.mt.) UnitBUA Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Carpet | No. of
: : Name UnitBUA | UnitBUA , . External :
Service Duct 0.48 TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential SFOUP Type Area Area Void Area Balcony | Door | Window Wall Area Unit
Servica Duct 063 oueng GROUND | UNIT
Service Duct 0.91 PROPOSED (BLOCK B) BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN | Residential + Parking +PUMP RM SCI;CL)JLSI?ng FLOOR | 301 FLAT 14345 | 14345 061| 14284 | 1839 | 036 265 732 | 11412
Service Duct 1.56 PLAN UNIT

: - .. Group FLAT 12166 | 121.66 0.00 | 12166 | 19.09| 036 1.88 6.12 94.21
Service Duct 0.72 Residential FAR Residential Housing -302
Service Duct 0.42 Retal U3"(')'3T FLAT 12166 | 121.66 0.00 | 12166 | 19.09| 036 1.88 6.12 94.21
Service Duct 180 Commercial Commercial Shop iJN i
Servios Duct 0 Public Publi 204 FLAT 14345 | 14345 061| 14284 | 1839 | 036 253 729 | 11427

i _ GROUND FLOOR PLAN Community Facility Purpose c ity Fagilitv | C ity Facilit P LJNIT 08
Service Duct 0.72 Building ommunity Faciity | Lommunity Faciity urpose FLAT 14345 | 14345 061| 14284 | 1839| 036 | 265| 7.32| 11412
Fire Escape Staircase 21.35 Bwl@ng U3I\?IEZI'

STAIRCASEHEADROOM 2331 o S Public FLAT 12166 | 121.66 000 | 12166 | 1900 | 036| 18| 612| 9421
T Wachne Room 500 Community Facility | Community Facility Purpose U3l\(l)|§|'
: Buildin

TFWachie Room 500 Groupg 307 FLAT 121.66 | 121.66 0.00 | 12166 | 19.09| 036 1.88 6.12 94.21
Lift Machine Room 8.00 Group FIRST Public Residential FAR Residenta Housing | FLAT 14345 | 14345 061| 14284 | 1839 | 036 | 265| 7.32| 11412
Service Duct 1.88 Residential . Highrise 120 5 FLOOR Community Facility Purpose Public -

Housin e .
Sorvios DU o using PLAN Building Community Facilty | Community Faciity Purpose o Tic::tgll - | 106044 | 1060.44 244 | 105800 | 14992 | 288 | 1800 5373 | 83347 08
Service Duct 0.79 Bullding FIoor'p legz)r =1
Service Duct 0.69 . Residential FAR Residential Group Total: | 1060.44 | 1060.44 244 | 105800 | 14992 | 288 | 1800 5373 | 83347 08
Fire Escape Staircase 22.75 SECOND . - Public Housing FIRST UNIT
STAIRCASEHEAD ROOM ' FLOOR Community Facility Purpose Public FLOOR | -201 FLAT 14345 | 14345 061| 14284 | 1839 | 0.36 2.65 734 | 11410
: ‘ 22.57 466.41 PLAN Building Community Facility | Community Facility Purpose PLAN UNIT
Lift Machine Room 6.00 Building 00 FLAT 12166 | 12166 000 | 12166 | 19.09 | 0.36 188 | 614 | 9419
Lift Machine Room 8.00 THIRD 0

Group Group UNIT

Lift Machine Room 8.00 FLOOR Residential Housing Residential FAR Residential Housing 203 FLAT 12166 | 12166 0.00 | 12166 | 19.09 | 0.36 188 6141 9419
Service Duct 0.87 PLAN UNIT

: : Group Group 204 FLAT 14345 | 14345 061| 14284 | 1839 | 036 265 734 | 11410
Service Duct 0.63 TYPICAL -4-15 FLOOR PLAN Residential Housing Residential FAR Residential Housing o 08
Service Duct 0.91 Group 205 FLAT 14345 | 14345 061| 14284 | 1839 | 036 265 734 | 11410
Fire Escape Stacase 2214 TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Housing UNIT
Fire Escape Staircase 2201 SROFODED [BLOCKD) — Grom — — Gow 206 FLAT 92.54 92.54 0.00 9254 | 1373 | 0.36 1.28 5.41 71.76 SCHEDULE OF DOOR:

STAIRCASEHEAD ROOM 2442 GROUND FLOOR PLAN Residential Housin Residential FAR Residential Housin UNIT :

i Vachine R - ST using using 07 FLAT 92.54 92.54 0.00 9254 | 1373 | 0.36 1.28 5.39 71.78 BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS

fit Machine koom 12.04 Grou Grou - PROPODED (BLOCK

Lift Machine Room 12.03 Group o FLOOR Residential Hous?ng Residential FAR Residential Hous?ng UQ’\(I)Q— FLAT 143.45 143.45 0.61 142.84 1839 | 036 265 734 114.10 D) D3 0.75 2.40 802
Lift Machine Room 6.02 Residential Housi Highrise 128 0 PLAN - PROPODED (BLOCK

: : ousing Group Group Total: | 100220 | 1002.20 244 | 99976 | 13920 | 288 | 1692 5244 78832 08 ( 02 0.90 9 40 388

Service Duct 0.72 TYPICAL -2-15 FLOOR PLAN Residential Housing Residential FAR Residential Housing Total per | Typical D) ' '
Service Duct 0.72 Group Floor: | Floor = 1 PROPODED (BLOCK | 4 1.05 240 128
Service Duct 072 TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential Housing Total: | 100220 | 1002.20 244 | 99976 | 13920 | 288 | 1692 | 5244 | 78832| 08 D) ' '
Service Duct 72 PROPOSED (BLOCK E TYPICAL | UNIT OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
o ?47 OPOSED (BLOCKE) GROUND FLOOR PLAN Residential S;‘L’;f’ng Residential FAR Residential S;%L;?ng 245 | -101 FLAT 14345 | 14345 06T| T4284] 1839) 051) 2r4] 734 11386 SRVUE BULDERS PRIVATE LMITED. 0 ;
. [ r .com

Service DUCt e FIRST 5 S FLOOR | UNIT- ) ag 12166 | 12166 000 | 12166 | 1900 | 036 | 1.88| 612| 9421  director@privuegroup.com,
Service Duct 144 Grou FLOOR Residential H;%le?ng Residential FAR Residential Hgii?ng PLAN U1I\(I)I2T Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1) 8826655738
Sorvice Duct : Residential H P Highrise 224 0 PLAN 103 FLAT 121.66 | 121.66 0.00 | 12166 | 19.09| 036 1.88 6.14 94.19

erv!ce uc 1.13 ousing — Group — .. Group [JNIT Floor Name StairCase Name Flight Width Tread Width Riser Height Railing Ht.
Service Duct 1.56 TYPICAL - 2-15 FLOOR PLAN Residentil Housing Residential FAR Residentil Housing 04 FLAT 14345 | 14345 061| 14284 | 1839 | 036 | 25| 734| 11422 GROUND FLOOR | STAIRCASE 150 0.300 0.141 100
Service Duct 0.72 ) ) Group [JN|T 08 PLAN Fire Escape
Fire Escape Staircase 2257 TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residental Housing o5 | FLAT 14345 | 143.45 061| 14284 | 1839| 036 | 253| 734 11422 Staircase 1.50 0.300 0.141 1.00

TAIRCASEHEAD ROOM PROPOSED (BLOCK A o Grou - .. Grou FIRST FLOOR STAIRCASE 150 0.300 0.141 1.00
s.f CAS 00 2257 ( ) GROUND FLOOR PLAN Residential Housf’ng Residential FAR Residential Hous?ng Ugg FLAT 92.54 92.54 0.00 9254 | 1373 | 0.36 1.28 5.44 7173 PLAN Ty — :
Lift Machine Room 6.00 SRS [JNIT Staircasep 150 0.300 0.141 1.00 ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNA ENGINEER
Lift Machine Room 8.11 o G o o G . . . . . . . . .
P - Srou FLOOR Residential Hoveng Residential FAR Residential Houeng q07 | FHAT 9254 9254 000 9254] M7 03| 18] 541 1176 TYPICAL 215 | STAIRCASE 150 0.300 0.139 1.00 Rajneesh Kumar
Service Dudl v Residential Housing Highrise 160 0 PLAN UNIT AT 14345 | 14345 061| 14284 | 18390| 036 | 265| 73| 11410 FLOOR PLAN Fire Escape 150 0.300 0439 1,00

- ' TYPICAL - 2-15 FLOOR PLAN Residental Group Residential FAR Residential Group 108 Staircase CA/2017/86949
Service Duct 1.47 Housing Housing Total: | 1002.20 | 1002.20 2.44 999.76 | 139.20 [ 3.03 16.77 52.47 788.29 08 TERRACE FLOOR | Fire Escape 150 0.300 0.000 100
Service Duct 1.47 o Group Typical PLAN Staircase ' ' ) )

- TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Residential . Total per Floor = STAIRCASEHEAD . .
Service Duct 147 Housing Floor: oor= 150 0.300 0.000 1.00 Signature Not Verified
Service Duct 1.47 PROPOSED (COMMERCIAL BLOCK) GROUND FLOOR PLAN Commercial Convenience Store Commercial Commercial Convenience Store 14 ROOM igitally si Hajnkesh Kumar
Servios DUl 053 | | Lowice FIRST . ' ' | ' Total : | 14030.80 | 14030.80 244 | 13996.64 | 1948.80 | 4242 | 23478 | 73458 | 11036.06 | 112 Bil?gﬁfnﬁibf?ﬁﬁ&ﬁs Lucknow Development Authorly
Service Duct 081 Commercial | Convenience Store Building 0 2 FLOOR Commercial Convenience Store Commercial Commercial Convenience Store ) |
S Duct o PLAN Total: 16093.44 | 16093.44 39.01 | 16054.40 | 223762 | 48.18 | 269.56 | 84051 | 12657.85 | 128

, . TERRACE FLOOR PLAN Commercial Convenience Store -

Service Duct 0.42
Service Duct 1.71
Service Duct 072 Building :PROPODED (BLOCK D)
Service Duct 1.80 Floor Deductions .
Service Duct 1.02 Do . Name From Gross Total . . Total e
S Duct o Buildingwise Floor FAR Details grﬁfs BUA(Area in Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) FAR No. of : 3
: : Floor Building Name Total ulftup Sq.mt.) Area Area Unit . 5
Lift Machine Room 2.25 Area : L P
Name PROPOSED PROPOSED PROPODED PROPOSED PROPOSED PROPOSED vsratt | vod | 4™ [omy | 1 | LR Lt | gacony | DOUDIE | Covered Resi (Sq.mt.) TCA
(BLOCK C) (BLOCK B) (BLOCK D) (BLOCK E) (BLOCK A) (COMMERCIAL BLOCK) @ o Y| M| Machine | Lobby Y| Height | Area esl.
Total ;ZTZ' g;"o“r”d 1399.44 | 102.52 | 15.03 | 128190 | 18.98 | 0.0 0.00 | 1146 | 11864 | 000 | 18.85 1132.82 | 1132.82 08
) . . ) . ) Total FAR -

Additional Permissible EAR Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FAR Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt.) | Proposed FAR Area (Sg.mt.) Proposed Built Up Area (Sq.mt) |  Area i/:\; E:;Sgr 1363.82 | 10252 | 1503 | 124628 | 1898 | 22.00 0.00 | 1146 | 11060 | 35.4 0.00 104810 | 1048.10 08 Signature Not Verified
Total " 5% Total (Samt) | (sqmt) Second 136365 | 10252 | 1503 | 1246.11| 1898 | 2200 | 000 | 1146 | 11060 | 000 | 000 1083.07 | 108307 | 08 T A
Permissible Permissible | Proposed Additional Sum of Non | Balance Non | Sum of FAR | Balance FAR Proposed Floor . . . . . . . . . . . . . Ogmzaon Lckron Eggoamen
e FAR FAR s FARArea | FARarea | Area Area s Basement Floor 0.00 0.00 26109.13 28.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26109.13 28.60 0.00 i EIM
151608.00 | 9729816 | 123078.04 | 486491 | 46641 | 439850 95352 22498 | 123078.08 g;‘;“r”d 2150.81 1878.63 2189.21 1898.70 128190 113282 2143.04 1845.56 1856.13 1664.85 308,64 32600 004973 | 874656 | 000 Floor 136365 | 10252 1503 | 124611 1898 | 2200) 000 1146] 11060 | 000 0.0 108307 1083.07) 08

! Fourth Building Plan Application Number
IE::)S(:r 2147.77 1801.90 2002.61 1592.50 1246.28 1048.10 2121.61 179413 1856.07 1604.64 118.79 113.90 949313 |  7955.17 0.00 Floor 136365 | 10252 ) 1503 ) 124611 1898 | 2200 000 | 1146 ] 11060 | 0.0 000 1083.07| 1083.07 08
Fifth LDA/BP/23-24/1664
EE‘C’:?”‘* 2054.47 1794.22 2063.80 1803.21 1246.11 1083.07 2128.61 1843.12 1820.71 1601.33 0.00 0.00 9313.70 | 8124.95 0.00 Floor 136365 | 10252) 1503 ) 1246111 1898 | 2200 000 ) 11461 11060 0.0 0.00 1083.07°| 1083.07 08 5 m
. Sixth anctioned On
;lho'g: 205447 179422 141099 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 212861 1843.12 1820.71 160133 0.00 000 8660.89 | 755560 |  0.00 Floor 136365 | 10252 1503 | 124611 1898 | 2200 000 1146] 11060 | 000 0.0 108307 1083.07) 08
Seventh 11 Jan 2024
E%‘g:h 205447 179422 141099 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 212861 1843.12 1820.71 160133 0.00 000 8660.80 | 755560 |  0.00 Floor 136365 | 10252 1503 ) 124611 1898 | 2200 000 1146] 11060 | 000 0.0 108307 1083.07) 08 Ve
. Eighth alid Ti
Eiggr 205447 179422 141099 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 2128.61 1843.12 1820.71 160133 0.00 0.00 8660.89 | 7555.60 |  0.00 Floor 136365 | 10252 | 1503 | 1246.11) 1898 | 2200 |  0.00 | 1146 11060 000 ) 000 1083.07) 1083.07) 08 05 Feb 202
! Ninth Fe
El'gg‘r 2054.47 179422 141099 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 212861 1843.12 1820.71 160133 0.00 000 8660.80 | 755560 |  0.00 Floor 136365 | 10252 1503 ) 124611 1898 | 2200 000 1146] 11060 | 000 0.0 1083.07) 1083.07) 08 Toorored By
Tenth
Ex”th 2054.47 1794.22 1410.99 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 2128.61 1843.12 1820.71 1601.33 0.00 0.00 8660.89 |  7555.60 0.00 Floor 136365 | 10252) 1503 ) 1246111 1898 | 2200 000 ) 11461 11060 | 0.0 0.00 1083.07"| 1083.07 08 Vice Chai (Vice Chai )
; Eleventh 1CE airman 1CE airman
E;gg:h 2054.47 179422 141099 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 212861 1843.12 1820.71 160133 0.00 0.00 8660.80 | 755560 |  0.00 Floor 136365 10252/ 1503 1246.11] 1898 | 2200 000 1146 11080 000  0.00 1083.07 ] 108307 ) 08 Examined By
: Twelfth
El'cr)‘é? 2054.47 1794.22 1410.99 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 2128.61 1843.12 1820.71 1601.33 0.00 0.00 8660.89 |  7555.60 0.00 Floor 136365 | 10252) 1503 ) 1246111 1898 | 2200 000 ) 11461 11060 | 0.0 0.00 1083.07 | 108307 08 Atul Sh Tuni .
Terfh Thirteenth Floor | 1363.65 | 10252 | 1503 | 1246.11| 18.98 | 22.00 0.00 | 1146 | 11060 [ 0.00 0.00 1083.07 | 1083.07 08 tu arma (Junior engineer)
Floor 2054.47 1794.22 1410.99 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 2128.61 1843.12 1820.71 1601.33 0.00 0.00 8660.89 7555.60 0.00 Fourteenth Floor | 1363.65 | 10252 | 15.03 124611 | 18.98 | 22.00 000 | 1146 | 11060 0.00 0.00 1083.07 | 1083.07 08
Twelfth Floor Rajesh Sharma (Assistant Engineer)
2054.47 1794.22 1410.99 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 2128.61 1843.12 1820.71 1601.33 0.00 0.00 8660.89 |  7555.60 0.00 Terace
Floor i 67.32 0.00 | 0.00 67.32 | 4532 | 000 | 2200 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
Thirteenth Floor 2054.47 1794.22 1410.99 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 2128.61 1843.12 1820.71 1601.33 0.00 0.00 8660.89 | 7555.60 | 4807.86 Tgt‘;? AR A B YR T BT R R B T R R R BT A B VR R o e
Fourteenth Floor 2054.47 1794.22 1410.99 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 2128.61 1843.12 1820.71 1601.33 0.00 0.00 8660.89 | 7555.60 | 7555.60 ol : ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' Rajesh Sharma (Executive engineer/Town Planner)
Fifteenth Floor 2054.47 1794.22 1410.99 1233.86 1246.11 1083.07 2128.61 1843.12 1820.71 1601.33 0.00 0.00 8660.89 | 7555.60 | 7555.60 Number
1
Terrace 76.51 0.00 66.66 0.00 67.32 0.00 100.65 0.00 73.25 0.00 2.25 0.00 386.64 0.00 0.00 of Same
?c?t:: 137.67 28799.61 7742 21363.1 20041.04 1734 4165.84 2044337 2927 25688.11 44 4 16784 12307 1991 ulldings kaushvendra kumar Gautam (Chief Town Planner)
' 331376 8799.6 50774.28 363.19 0041.0 343.90 34165.8 9443.3 927539 5688, 9.68 3990 67843.90 | 123078.08 | 19919.06 Total: 2192162 | 164032 | 24048 | 2004098 | 349.00 | 33000 | 22.00 | 18336 | 177757 | 35.14 | 18.85 1734390 | 1734393 | 128
Rajesh Sharma (Executive engineer/Town Planner)
Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws. Total Plot Area: - 38919.26 Total FAR Area: - 123078.02
2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.
) P purp ything PP ) P Total Coverage Area: - 8930.21 Total BUA Area: - 168699.77

Rajesh Sharma (Assistant Engineer)

SO_A0_(841.00_x_1189.00_MM)

The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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J N L t UNIT-305 FLAT 14343 | 14343 | 000|000 | 000 | 14343 | 1900 051 2.86 764 | 113.42 ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNA ENGINEER
L — | _ UNIT-306 FLAT 158.86 | 158.86 | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 158.86 | 2040 | 0.66 2.86 820 | 126.74
' ‘ UNIT-307 FLAT 158.86 | 158.86 | 0.0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 15886 | 2040 | 0.66 2.86 821| 12673 Rajneesh Kumar
UNIT-308 FLAT 14343 | 14343 | 000|000 ] 000 | 14343] 1900 051 2.86 764 | 113.42
: CA/2017/86949
Total: | 1209.16 | 1209.16 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 1209.16 | 15760 | 468 | 22.88 63.37 | 960.63 08
TERRACE fERRACE Total Typical
er Floor = . .
Ebor: 12 Signature Not Verified
- - Total : | 14509.92 | 14509.92 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 14509.92 | 1891.20 | 56.16 | 274.56 760.44 | 11527.56 96 igialy siguest by Clajppesh Kumar
S S - BZ‘SESS‘;?AZM'% Lucknow Development Authority
Total: - - 21462.79 | 21462.79 | 833.74 | 7.81| 1.26 | 20619.99 | 2348.33 | 72.12 | 353.17 1011.55 | 16835.31 | 125 .
1 1 T
— 3.35 — 1.93 - 2.20 ] r—&4—77 6.42 1 1.22 I 6.43 »} E}igo T 1.93 I 3.35 — 1.50 r—— 3.35 — 1.93 - r—GZEO ] r—&4—7— 6.42 1 1.22 I 6.43 s 2.20 iq ]:014983 S | — 3.35 — >
048 ' 048 - 048 ' o H E
o o Building :PROPOSED (BLOCK B)
n " Y
64.02 | SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: Floor Deductions | 7
TOWER -B BUILDING NAME Name From Gross Built Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) Proposed FAR Total
; e NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Sﬂﬁffp BUA(Aea in U:| q.mt. wron (o) Toe oo
MECH VENT 0.50 1.00 04 Sq.mt.) Area Unit
B) Area . Area . Lift Lift Double ] . . N (Sq.mt.) SignatureNet Verified
TERRACE PLAN PROPOSED (BLOCK " 050 00 537 VShaft | Void | (Sa.mt) | Mumty | Lift Machine | Lobby Balcony Height Accessory Use | Covered Area | Parking | Resi. | Commercial | Amenities A=
TERRACE FLOOR PLAN ?R OFOSED [BLOCK Basement Floor 26122.90 | 1377 | 0.00 | 26109.13 | 198.51 | 106.00 |  0.00 | 2942 | 000 | 0.00 67.51 0.00 | 25237.34 0.00 0.00 000 | 2860 | 00 i
(SCALE 1:100) B) MECH VENT 1.00 1.00 113 Ground Floor 225711 6500 | 291] 218921 1881 0.00 0.00 | 1052 0.00 | 261.18 0.00 34.60 0.00 | 66864 18262 | 104744 | 1898.70 07 1
First
E)ROPOSED (BLOCK a1 40 120 03 Floor 209922 | 94.82 | 1.80 | 2002.61| 18.81| 24.56 0.00 | 5.00 0.00 | 361.75 0.00 0.00 000 | 978.78 000 | 61372 | 159250 07 Building Plan Application Number
; Second Floor
Balcony Calculations Table FROPOSED (BLOCK ( 215953 | 9356 | 218 | 206380 | 18.81| 24.62 0.00 | 1052 0.00 | 206.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1034.82 000 | 76839 | 1803.21 07 LDA/BP/23-94/1664
KW 1,65 1.20 120 Third
FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA B) Floor 1535.26 | 12339 | 0.90 | 1410.99 | 18.81| 22.00 0.00 | 1052 | 125.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08 S
GROUND FLOOR PLAN | 1.67 X3.35 X3 X 1 15.63 73.61 PROPOSED (BLOCK GLASS 1052 120 03 Fourth anctioned Un
B : : 1535.26 | 123.39 | 0.90 | 141099 | 18.81 | 22.00 0.00 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08
224 X6.19X4 X1 42.76 P:?OPOSED SOCK Floor 11 Jan 2024
1.50X2.07 X2 X 1 6.22 B) ( GLASS 11.15 1.20 01 E:‘;tgr 1535.26 | 123.39 | 0.90 | 141099 | 18.81 | 22.00 0.00 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08 T
all |
1.50 X300 X2 X1 9.00 PROPOSED (BLOCK Sixth
FIRST FLOOR PLAN 167 X335 X 4 X 1 20.84 107 81 B) BW 220 1.20 120 Floor 153526 | 123.39 | 0.90 | 141099 | 18.81 | 22.00 0.00 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08 05 Feb 2029
2.24X6.19X6 X1 64.14 PROPOSED (BLOCK Seventh Floor 1535.26 | 12339 | 0.90 | 141099 | 1881 2200 | 000 [ 1052 12580 | 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 123386 0.00 000 123386 | 08 ©
150 X 2.07 X 3 X 1 9.33 B) W1 2.35 180 02 Eighth Approved By
1535.26 | 123.39 | 0.90 | 141099 | 18.81 | 22.00 0.00 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08
1.50 X 3.00 X 3 X 1 13.50 PROPOSED (BLOCK o1 210 240 256 Floor
SECOND FLOOR PLAN [ 1.50 X 2.07 X3 X 1 9.33 118.23 B) ' ' El'cr)‘g: 1535.26 | 12339 | 090 | 141099 | 1881| 2200 | 000 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 123386 0.00 000 | 123386 | 08 Vice Chairman (Vice Chairman)
150 X 3.00 X3 X 1 13.50 PROPOSED (BLOCK W1 245 180 02 Tenth Examined By
B) : : 1535.26 | 123.39 | 0.90 | 141099 | 18.81| 22.00 0.00 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08
167 X3.35X 6 X 1 31.26 Floor
2.24X6.19 X6 X1 64.14 E)ROPOSED (BLOCK GLASS 25.06 1.20 03 Eleventh Floor 153526 | 123.39 | 090 | 141099 | 18.81| 22.00 000 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08 Atul Sharma (Junior engineer)
THIRD FLOORPLAN | 1.50 X 2.07 X4 X 1 12.44 157.64 PROPOSED (BLOCK Twelfth Floor 153526 | 12339 [ 090 | 141099 | 18.81| 22.00 0.00 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08
1.50 X 3.00 X 4 X 1 18.00 B) W0 3.15 1.20 01 Thirteenth Floor 1535.26 | 12339 | 0.90 | 141099 [ 1881 22.00 0.00 | 1052 | 12580 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08
1.67 X3.35 X8 X 1 41.68 PROPOSED (BLOCK Fourteenth Floor 153526 | 123.39 | 0.90 | 141099 | 18.81| 22.00 0.00 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 0.00 0.00 | 1233.86 08 Rajesh Sharma (Assistant Engineer)
2.24X6.19X8 X 1 85.52 B) wo 3.30 120 40 Fifteenth Floor 1535.26 | 12339 | 000 | 141099 | 1881| 2200 | 000 | 1052 | 12580 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 | 123386 0.00 000 | 123386 | 08
;\L(AF\"I\ICAL 4-15FLOOR |4 50y 5 07 x4 X 12 149.98 1891.68 PROPOSED (BLOCK Wo 403 120 o1 Terrace Floor 66.66 0.00 [ 0.00 66.66 | 4466 | 000 | 2200 0.00 0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
B) ' ' Total: 52663.80 | 1871.22 | 18.59 | 50774.28 | 544.13 | 441.18 | 22.00 | 192.22 | 1635.43 | 829.56 67.51 34.60 | 25237.34 | 18722.42 18262 | 242954 | 2136316 | 125 . . .
150 X 3.00 X4 X 12 216.00 PROPOSED (BLOCK - s T - e Rajesh Sharma (Executive engineer/Town Planner)
1.67X335X8X 12 500.16 B) ' ' Number of Same Buildings: 1
2.24X 619 X8 X 12 1026.24 PROPOSED (BLOCK GLASS 8.43 120 01 Total 52663.80 | 1871.22 | 18.59 | 5077428 | 544.13 [ 441.18 | 22.00 | 192.22 | 163543 | 829.56 67.51 34.60 | 25237.34 | 1872242 182.62 | 242954 | 21363.16 | 125 ,
Total - - 2348.97 B) : : kaushvendra kumar Gautam (Chief Town Planner)
Rajesh Sharma (Executive engineer/Town Planner)
Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws. Total Plot Area: - 38919.26 Total FAR Area: - 123078.02
2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map. : :

SO_AO_(84’| _00_)(_1 1 8900_|\/| |\/|) The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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o 0?_5 N ' PRIVUE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED, director@privuegroup.com,
8826655738
R NT QUA TOLET CORRIDOI 19 CORRIDO! OLET a DOR uTouT
< I\II||H|IHHIHUJMMMWMWWWH ; | I,
- e o
i a Ly |
2 ! ' ) Rajneesh Kumar
CAJ2017/86949
- - | ool
"- 0.4
i - . . A o o . . . Signatu NeiVerified
T T igi i inbesh Kumar
< (D] I ; | I, oai- o oo ,33% }é Lucknow Development Authority
- 0;_5 d J ) B
RRRRRRRR i CORRIDOR TOLET
h 4 . | |
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ssavvrausier [ toer [ ||| cormoor Ol || fe | |l comoor ||| ||| Torer B a
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SALON wsse | roner ROOM HOL ] [wvr | || comroor || || Torer
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T ol i Mo " Building Plan Application Number
eSSl 1 1] [ | R e LDA/BP/23-24/1664
w o IRST FLOOR _ ] Sanctioned On
0'?-5 oM I 1 I 1
°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°°° o i o i ) - 11 Jan 2024
- fromorLoor A, Valid il
u u ‘ == == u 05 Feb 2029
I Approved By
g 43 T Vice Chairman (Vice Chairman)
i Examined By
w BASEMENT FLOOR ]
Atul Sharma (Junior engineer)
— |
Rajesh Sharma (Assistant Engineer)
SECTION
Rajesh Sharma (Executive engineer/Town Planner)
kaushvendra kumar Gautam (Chief Town Planner)
. o - o ) . Rajesh Sharma (Executive engineer/Town Planner)
Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws. Total Plot Area: - 38919.26 Total FAR Area: - 123078.02
2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map. TONER Total Coverage Area: - 8930.21 Total BUA Area: - 168659.77 Rajesh Sharma (Assistant Engineen
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The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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OWNER'S NAME AND SIGNATURE
PRIVUE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED, director@privuegroup.com,
8826655738
ARCH/ENG'S NAME AND SIGNA ENGINEER
Rajneesh Kumar
CA/2017/86949
Signature Not Verified
ITali i aJ osh Kumar
B:‘;;,Sfﬁf,iéimﬁ Lucknow Development Authority
EI
H B
el T l
SignatyreNof Verified
g;gtl:\”‘y s@%%r\ém | TRIPATHI
-
Building Plan Application Number
LDA/BP/23-24/1664
Sanctioned On
11 Jan 2024
Valid Till
UnitBUA Table for Building :PROPOSED (COMMERCIAL BLOCK) SCHEDULE OF DOOR: 05 Feb 2029
Floor Deductions BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS e
Net Gross From Deductions (Area in PROPOSED Approved By
UnitBUA ) ) Gross UnitBUA | Sg.mt.) Carpet | No. of COMMERCIAL D2 24 4
Name Type x?::UA lAJ::aBUA UnitBUA(Area in Sq.t) | Area ren | Unit (B o0k 0.90 40 0 Vice Chairman (Vice Chairman)
. . External
H Hindow V\;(a” m’ﬁgggm RS4 2.50 2.40 04 Framined By
GROUND | GROUNDSHOP | SHOP 32864 | 328.64 489 | 32375 | 064 | 12.32 | 310.79 01 BLOCK) ' ' Building :PROPOSED (COMMERCIAL BLOCK) : -
FLOOR Total: | 32864 | 32864 489 | 32375 | 064 | 1232]31079]  of Floor Name , _ Proposed  FAR Atul’ Sharma (Junior engineer)
PLAN ; PROPOSED Total Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) P Total FAR
Total per | Typical (COMMERCIAL | RS3 275 2.40 01 Area (Sq.mt) Area (Sq.mt.) Area (Sqmt) | No- of Unit
oo FIOTort=|1 32864 | 32864 489 | 32375 064 | 123231079 01 L _ Lit__| Lift Machine | L1 LoBby Commercia _
FIRST | FIRST SHOP | 11879 | 11879 489 | 11390 | 064 | 62610700 o (COMMERCIAL | Rs1 281 240 03 First Floor 118.79 2.5 0.00 2.64 113.90 113.90 01 SCHEDULE OF WINDOW/VENTILATION: .
FLOOR | SHOP BLOCK) Terrace Floor 575 0.00 5 oE 000 000 000 0 BUILDING NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Staircase Checks (Table 8a-1)
P DR IBP e B = PROPOSED Total 149,68 225 225 528 439,90 439,90 02 PROPOSED Floor Name StairCase Name | Flight Width | Tread Width [ Riser Height [ Railing Ht. Rajesh Sh Executi ineer/Town Pl
Total per | Typical (COMMERCIAL RS2 281 240 01 : . . . . : : (COMMERCIAL V1 060 100 08 FOUNDELO0R ajes arma (Executive engineer/Town Planner)
Floor: Floor = 1 BLOCK) Total Number BLOCK) PLAN STAIRCASE 1.50 0.300 0.150 1.00
Total: | 118.79 | 118.79 489 | 11390 | 064 [ 626 | 107.00 01 PROPOSED ;f ?;me 1 PROPOSED FRSTELO0R
: (COMMERCIAL | Rs3 318 240 05 Buldings (COMMERCIAL WO 200 1.20 02 PLAN STARCASE ] 1.50 0300 0.148 .00 kaushvendra kumar Gautam (Chief Town Planner)
Total: - - 44743 | 44743 9078 | 43765 | 128 | 1859 | 417.79 02 BLOCK) otal 449.68 2.25 2.25 5.28 439.90 439.90 02 BLOCK)
) ) Rajesh Sharma (Executive engineer/Town Planner)
Note: - 1) This drawing is prepared as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws. Total Plot Area: - 38919.26 Total FAR Area: - 123078.02
2) IfM nctioned | for pur anything other than stated in application will lead to rejection of Map.

SO_AO_(84’| _00_)(_1 1 8900_|\/| |\/|) The correctness and accuracy of Proposal Information and drawing is a responsibilty of POR/owner. Accuracy of Scrutiny Report is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. SoftTech Engineers Ltd. is not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application. Texts printed in 'ltalics' and 'Blue' color are user inputs, which are not verified and not generated by scrutiny software.
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PROPOSED SUBMISSION DRAWING FOR THE RESIDENTIAL GROUP HOUSING {COMMERCIAL} PLOT GH-1A, SECTOR -G, POCKET -5 SUSHANT GOLF CITY, SULTANPUR ROAD AT LUCKNOW [U.P.] OWNER NAME - M/S PRIVUE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Project Title

< ™
w D
[i'4
= < m
g : :
Z 9
o & [l
o S B
S & W
2 8 " 5
x
R _ (@]
L £ b
T g =
8 w
5 :
E
awes ‘|
o
1033333330 Vw
100000333330
1033230000000 O
1033333233000030
- S I (@)
A e |
o S O I o
© i & 0000000055090
m / 3 1000000505000000
= g R <
<) - 3333233303333330
—= 1100330000004
i O [E= b
10323200000
REEEE Y 00
33333000 0
0303330 |
IEEEEEEE 0o .
333000000 0o £
ST 0o ¢
5 133323070 0o 3
H 03333303 0o i
H 103333330 0o
§ J003000T0 0o
. 100003330 0o <
S 0o y
)l 00000000 03 @ s
iy R | w H
B o Lo =
Tl 2223233232330 | IS
b g IR =
030330000 8 I
1003330000 ] N333302°0]
100333303 H IR .
EEEEEEEEE H I H
| O h3000000] 8
i 0303300 IR 8
i | IR H
i ) 10033333000 I
O i N333302°0]
/0 [y AR < IR
oy L [ B E ] I
i/ 1002330000 < N3333000]
o B v IR
. 1033333330 5 IR
00 300333230 n N3333200
oD 103333330 33332330
130 5 C00033330 N
~00 ; 1000000000 I
1 070 £ 1302000005 N3333200
033 H | N e
o0 = £ 503333200 0000030 000000000000302300000003333333033030003007
100 - SO0 dET0 N33 33230000000000000302300000000000033033000000000
033 o SOO00EI0o N000003000000000000030300000033333333033030003007
000 X S g O 0 I -
0330 = 20000 /0D O O O A e T =
000 i = O 0 O <
e ] DO000.8100 N 0 O i
NN 12003000 T 0 i u
1033330007 100008500 033323200 00000303000303000000000030300303033000000000003000300300000007 N =
003333300 J000008000 O O A - o I )
953 N T A / ('
100 022023000 0000000003 02000 000000300003003300000000000300030000000000005 0 —
| N O I O I I R
. T T prd
33333300 a3 O O O o I < S i
inEEEEEEE a0 O 0 O I I =S
00003007 . N0000030000000000000000030000030300300303300000000303333333030303030
7 0% 03 O
00000007 N 3 N O o T ———
R i BN 2 e e o e e e e ey 1 R =
N i 3 IR NEEEEEEEEE 92
$00700000070 & iz ] T £3
00000008108 IIIIIIIIIIII i L INEEN-TNEE 58
A : 3 M T o x
9T E » T : 3 DN I
L o -]
| = E4 — T/ {ERRE RS — 0 [}
B0 \ \ 7 5 130000 IEEEET
S S 033323070 IR 0
el aEA O IR o i
TG00 S O M- T o :
P ) 339430 D = :
= ]
= ] R \ 333333200 N3335302°] e == {
! [ ] JO0ddddd s 333333330 IR :
3 J®I00330 ] EEEEEe e Tl O O IR
I 3 T IR
T - N3335302°]
029000000 e IR w
O=000000 RN 1 < IR &) =
S L Ivysgy L T u N3335302°] : 3 v
10=003337 o 9100000030000 1030003030 x IR . S
SiEp IR 0 1 = IR z
s O i N3335302°] (@] o
003333007 o 1 O g IR o 5
- [EEEEEEEEE e 1 o O IR &
o AR el i z
' 0333733330 3333333 IR o
o 003000000 In e IR
, 1003000007 0000 N3335302°]
) ) D000 IR
¢ i EEE IR
@ 103070 1332300 N3335302°]
T R IR
[T} ) S/ IR 1]
T o I i IR
1333330 712333330 N3335302°]
5 [REREE foT- o
©) 717 02323070 N3335302°]
EEEEE 190333300 IR
133333 O IR
133303 B N3335302°]
1033332070 33333300 IR
33333300 3333333 IR T
/[ 0020003000 3333333 IR
003000007 . 3333230 N3335302°] 1
EEEEEEE ; 3333333 IR . !
3333330] o 3333333 IR H 1
3333300 wi 3333335 N3335302°] ]
3333300 = 133333 IR 1
EEEE 3 133333 IR 1 D
3333007 2 133333 N3335252°] 1
EEEEY 133333 el - 1
EEEEEE] 133333 03330 9
EEEEEE 133333 O
] 57435 RN
T B o 4
] ~ = )
33333 EEEEEE e N AR RRREREEE RS A AR RE R . /i
33337/ 1003330330000000300003333000003303333333333330303330 . I
33337/ $330330330000000503000302000000000000303000000000000 1330 A0
30337 103033033000000030000303300000003333333033030303330 . faw
33337 1003330330000000300003333000003303333333333330303330 033 ; AT
35337 0 O £ /133
3330 o A D 8 4330
i 1 O IS g /A350
3337 /.\ A
EEEf 40030
3377 A00300
303/ 103300
] A
1 iy — O A
O / L—T1T— ‘
O v A EEEEEEEY/
p O | T~ AJ0700330
[ 3 Q o §
foi — T S g :
w
03 ]
® EEsmanny iy - :
[EREREERR o " :
B L —T&— £ ]
| = : ]
{ B o | T~ § J
: 5 & 52 L vt ]
f L / = g g
A = f = == = m :
/ & 3
o
1000007 10222000 3
B oRRaaT " e ER | m
200000 003203330 L—T— 1|
R HAEEEEE, e &)
B g
333337 | T
EEE (@)
= 233331 L—T— 'e) )
z R e
B \
Z ERREREEN 1 @
5 20000300 _ \\\AWIII
333000000 S ~f— b
S e SEAE ;
o -
HE SR B R RENN e EEEEEEEEERRRRA L s  annnERRERRE R E———— i
! I —————
000000 O O e T e e I — L @~
103333 0 O O et o O g
000 O o
7 0 O O A
S — O
e e - = B
gy 0 el o o P
o A W
,,,,,::::[LLLLLLQLL,L,L,L,
g
-
—
o
w
L
T
o

d as per the current prevailing Building Bye Laws.

ing is prepare

is drawi

-1)Th

Note

Il lead to rejection of Map.

ion wi

2) If Map sanctioned is used for purpose anything other than stated in applicat

)

841.00_x_1189.00_MM

_(

SO_AQ




